
De Anza College Students with a Rt301 Enrollment Spe Status 
for a section equal to W for Waitlist

20-Mar-09

2004-05 2005-06 2006-07 2007-08 2008-09

Number of 
Waitlisted 
Sections / 

Students

Number of 
Waitlisted 
Sections / 

Students

Number of 
Waitlisted 
Sections / 

Students

Number of 
Waitlisted 
Sections / 

Students

Number of 
Waitlisted 
Sections / 

Students

9,042 5,848 5,661 5,841 5,363

Number of 
Waitlisted 
Sections / 

Students

2004-05 2004M

2004F

2005W

2005S

2005-06 2005M

2005F

2006W

2006S

2006-07 2006M

2006F

2007W

2007S

2007-08 2007M

2007F

2008W

2008S

2008-09 2008M

2008F

2009W

1,703

2,971

2,157

2,211

967

1,987

1,375

1,519

978

2,127

1,243

1,313

893

2,011

1,383

1,554

1,300

2,339

1,724

2004-05 2005-06 2006-07 2007-08 2008-09

Number of 
Waitlisted 
Sections / 

Students

Number of 
Waitlisted 
Sections / 

Students

Number of 
Waitlisted 
Sections / 

Students

Number of 
Waitlisted 
Sections / 

Students

Number of 
Waitlisted 
Sections / 

Students

M

F

W

S

1,703 967 978 893 1,300

2,971 1,987 2,127 2,011 2,339

2,157 1,375 1,243 1,383 1,724

2,211 1,519 1,313 1,554


