De Anza College Students with a Rt301 Enrollment Spe Status for a section equal to W for Waitlist

2004-05	2005-06	2006-07	2007-08	2008-09
Number of Waitlisted Sections / Students				
9,042	5,848	5,661	5,841	5,363

Number of Waitlisted Sections / Students

2004-05	2004M	1,703
	2004F	2,971
	2005W	2,157
	2005S	2,211
2005-06	2005M	967
	2005F	1,987
	2006W	1,375
	2006S	1,519
2006-07	2006M	978
	2006F	2,127
	2007W	1,243
	2007S	1,313
2007-08	2007M	893
	2007F	2,011
	2008W	1,383
	2008S	1,554
2008-09	2008M	1,300
	2008F	2,339
	2009W	1,724

_	2004-05	2005-06	2006-07	2007-08	2008-09
-	Number of Waitlisted Sections / Students				
М	1,703	967	978	893	1,300
F	2,971	1,987	2,127	2,011	2,339
W	2,157	1,375	1,243	1,383	1,724
S	2,211	1,519	1,313	1,554	